По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59

• Suitable for dry, damp location
• Suitable for LED lighting and moving sign applications
• Protections:
Short circuit / Over current / Over voltage / Over temperature
• Multiple models for choice:
A-Type:  IP64 rated. Output voltage and constant current level
can be adjusted through internal potentiometer
B-Type:  IP64 rated and built-in 3 in 1 dimming function
(1-10VDC, PWM signal, or resistance)
• 3 years warranty
HLN-40H HLN-60H HLN-80H
HLN-40H Series
HLN-60H Series
HLN-80H Series
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HLN-40H-12 A 12V, 0~3.33A ±2.5% 150mV 86.5%
HLN-40H-15 A 15V, 0~2.67A ±2.0% 150mV 86.5%
HLN-40H-20 A 20V, 0~2.00A ±1.0% 150mV 87.5%
HLN-40H-24 A 24V, 0~1.67A ±1.0% 150mV 88.0%
HLN-40H-30 A 30V, 0~1.34A ±1.0% 200mV 88.5%
HLN-40H-36 A 36V, 0~1.12A ±1.0% 200mV 88.5%
HLN-40H-42 A 42V, 0~0.96A ±1.0% 300mV 88.5%
HLN-40H-48 A 48V, 0~0.84A ±1.0% 300mV 89.0%
HLN-40H-54 A 54V, 0~0.75A ±1.0% 300mV 89.0%
= A or B
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HLN-80H-12 A 12V, 0~5.0A ±2.5% 150mV 88.0%
HLN-80H-15 A 15V, 0~5.0A ±2.0% 150mV 89.0%
HLN-80H-20 A 20V, 0~4.0A ±1.0% 150mV 90.0%
HLN-80H-24 A 24V, 0~3.4A ±1.0% 150mV 90.5%
HLN-80H-30 A 30V, 0~2.7A ±1.0% 200mV 91.0%
HLN-80H-36 A  36V, 0~2.3A ±1.0% 200mV 91.0%
HLN-80H-42 A 42V, 0~1.95A ±1.0% 200mV 91.0%
HLN-80H-48 A 48V, 0~1.7A ±1.0% 200mV 91.0%
HLN-80H-54 A 54V, 0~1.5A ±1.0% 200mV 91.0%
     = A or B
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HLN-60H-15 A 15V, 0~4.0A ±2.0% 150mV 87.0%
HLN-60H-20 A 20V, 0~3.0A ±1.0% 150mV 88.5%
HLN-60H-24 A 24V, 0~2.5A ±1.0% 150mV 89.0%
HLN-60H-30 A 30V, 0~2.0A ±1.0% 200mV 89.5%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HLN-60H-36 A 36V, 0~1.70A ±1.0% 200mV 90.0%
HLN-60H-42 A 42V, 0~1.45A ±1.0% 300mV 90.0%
HLN-60H-48 A 48V, 0~1.30A ±1.0% 300mV 90.5%
HLN-60H-54 A 54V, 0~1.15A ±1.0% 300mV 90.5%
     = A or B
AA BB
TUV
Rheinland